CS3421 — October 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Tamper-resistance in a construction
grade receptacle – now with Federal
Specification listing!
TR5262, TR5362
Tamper-resistant child safety receptacles that conform to 2008
NEC Article 406.11 are now available in construction grade. They
offer a UL Federal Specification WC596 listing at an exceptional

3
CS3421 — October 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Ordering Information
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Straight Blade Receptacles, Hard Use
Tamper-Resistant 15 & 20A, 125V
Catalog
Number
Ratings
Color
NEMA
Config. A V
Duplex Receptacles – Back & Side Wire
TR5262I 15 125 Ivory	 5-15R
TR5262W 15 125 White 5-15R
TR5262 15 125 �Brown 5-15R
TR5262GRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
TR5262BK 15 125 Black 5-15R
TR5262RED 15 125 Red 5-15R
TR5262LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
TR5362I 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
TR5362W  20 125 White 5-20R
TR5362 20 125 Brown 5-20R
TR5362GRY 20 125 �Gray 5-20R
TR5362BK 20 125 Black 5-20R
TR5362RED 20 125 Red 5-20R
TR5362LA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
TR5362BL 20 125 Blue 5-20R
NEMA
5-15R
NEMA
5-20R